CODE DESCRIPTION
SG 2 - S2 - 050 - PP - X
serie SG SG Body Compact Base / Muting
type
2 Type 2
4 Type 4
beams and

ase / M
uting
SA
FETY LIG
H
T CU
R
TA
IN
S
Model Description Article code
Cables
CV-A1-22-B-03 Cable M12 4 poles axial female shielded 3m 95ACC1480
CV-A1-22-B-05 Cable M12 4 poles axial female shielded 5m 95ACC1490
CV-A1-22-B-10 Cable M12 4 poles axial female shielded 10m 95ACC1500
CV-A1-22-B-15 Cable M12 4 poles axial female shielded 15m 95ACC2070
CV-A1-22-B-25 Cable M12 4 poles axial female shielded 25m 95ACC2090
CV-A1-26-B-03 Cable M12 8 poles axial female shielded 3m 95ACC1510
CV-A1-26-B-05 Cable M12 8 poles axial female shielded 5m 95ACC1520
CV-A1-26-B-10 Cable M12 8 poles axial female shielded 10m 95ACC1530
CV-A1-26-B-15 Cable M12 8 poles axial female shielded 15m 95ACC2080
CV-A1-26-B-25 Cable M12 8 poles axial female shielded 25m 95ACC2100
Connection boxes
SG-SRT-1
Muting connection box with forcibly guided relays 2NO start pushbutton
override key selector
95ASE2050
SG-SRT-2
Muting connection box with forcibly guided relays 2NO start pushbutton
override key selector muting lamp
95ASE2060
Laser pointers SG-LP Laser pointer for SG light curtains 95ASE5590
Mirrors
SG-DM-150 Deviating mirror for light curtains h=150mm 95ASE1670
SG-DM-600 Deviating mirror for light curtains h=600mm 95ASE1680
SG-DM-900 Deviating mirror for light curtains h=900mm 95ASE1690
SG-DM-1200 Deviating mirror for light curtains h=1200mm 95ASE1700
SG-DM-1650 Deviating mirror for light curtains h=1650mm 95ASE1710
SG-DM-1900 Deviating mirror for light curtains h=1900mm 95ASE1720
Mirrors brackets ST-PS-DM SG-PSB protective stand mounting kit for mirror SG-DM 2 nuts 95ASE1770
Mounting brackets
ST-KSTD Metal angled brackets 4 pcs kit for SG/SH4 95ACC1670
ST-KSTD (30 pcs) Metal angled brackets Box 30 x 4 pcs 95ASE2800
ST-K4ROT-SG Metal top-bottom rotative brackets 4 pcs kit for SG BODY COMPACT 95ASE2040
ST-K4AV Anti vibration supports 4 pcs kit to be used with ST-KSTD 95ACC1700
ST-K6AV Anti vibration supports 6 pcs kit to be used with ST-KSTD 95ACC1710
ST-K4AV (30 pcs) Anti vibration supports Box 30 x 4 pcs 95ASE2770
ST-KP4MP Plastic angled brackets 4 pcs kit 95ASE1100
ST-KP6MP Plastic angled brackets 6 pcs kit 95ASE1110
Muting lamps
LMS-1 Modular muting lamp 95ACC1990
LMS-2 Muting lamp horizontal fixing 95ACC2000
LMS-3 Muting lamp vertical fixing 95ACC2010
LMS Muting lamp 95ASE1830
Protective stands
SG-PSM-2-500 Protective stand with 2 adjustable mirrors h=500mm 95ASE2300
SG-PSM-3-800 Protective stand with 3 adjustable mirrors h=800mm 95ASE2310
SG-PSM-4-900 Protective stand with 4 adjustable mirrors h=900mm 95ASE2320
SG-PSM-4-1200 Protective stand with 4 adjustable mirrors h=1200mm 95ASE2330
SG-PSB-600 Protective stand for light curtains h=600mm 95ASE2240
SG-PSB-1000 Protective stand for light curtains h=1000mm 95ASE2250
SG-PSB-1200 Protective stand for light curtains  h=1200mm 95ASE2260
SG-PSB-1650 Protective stand for light curtains  h=1650mm 95ASE2270
SG-PSB-1900 Protective stand for light curtains  h=1900mm 95ASE2280
SG-P Plate with springs for protective stands SG-PSB and SG-PSM 95ASE2290
Protective stands
brackets kit
ST-PS4-SG-SE SG-PSB protective stand mounting kit for SG/SH4 4 brackets 95ASE1750

R
TA
IN
S
NOTE : When using CS-ME, connect EDM input, and be sure EDM function is active on the safety light curtain.
Model Description Article code
Safety control units SG-BWS-T4-MT
Safety control unit for S5 SL5 S300 safety sensors pl=e double muting 4
beams
957051010
Safety units
SE-SR2 Safety unit 3NO + 1NC outputs 95ACC6170
CSME-03VU24-Y14 Forced guided relay interface 3NO + 1 NC 95ASE1270
Vertical supports
SE-S-1000 Column for light curtains and floor stand h=1000 mm 95ACC1740
SE-S-1200 Column for light curtains and floor stand h=1200 mm 95ACC1750
SE-S-1500 Column for light curtains and floor stand h=1500 mm 95ACC1760
SE-S-1800 Column for light curtains and floor stand h=1800 mm 95ACC1770
SE-S-800 Column for light curtains and floor stand h=800 mm 95ACC1730
ACCESSORIES TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY
The company endeavors to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo variations without prior notice.
For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the products. Product and Company names and logos refe-
renced may be either trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies. We reserve the right to make modifications and improvements.